
STUDENT ACCOMMODATION  
IN BERMONDSEY

Welcome to
Great Court

 3 Bed En-suite

 5 Bed En-suite

 7 Bed En-suite

 8 Bed En-suite

 10 Bed En-suite

 Classic

 Deluxe

 Premium

507A

507B

507C

507D

507E

507F

507G

507H

508A

502 503

504

505

506

502H502G502F

508B

508C

508D

508E

508F

508G

508H

501A501B501C501D501E

KITCHEN 
/LOUNGE 

KITCHEN 
/LOUNGE 

KITCHEN 
/LOUNGE 

F I F T H  
F L O O R


